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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
DrunKEN Monkey

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DrunKEN Monkey
Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

48
82
72
65
97
51

102
115
116
90
89
95

136
85
99

100
95
87

81
88
91
35
164
96

140
122
93
105
122
95

69
106
72
7
88
46

105
70
96
68

101

104

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Scruffy Nerfherders
Mr.Fixit
YOUNBRICKCITY
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers

Scruffy Nerfherders
YOUNBRICKCITY
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers
DrunKEN Monkey

Scruffy Nerfherders
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers

DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is

Scruffy Nerfherders
Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers

DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Scruffy Nerfherders

Surprise Attackers

DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Gotham Knights

Scruffy Nerfherders
DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Gotham Knights

AZ Kickers

Scruffy Nerfherders

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Gotham Knights

AZ Kickers

Fresh Meat
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93
50
120
93
70
61

122
104
95
99
99
111

90
92
144
112
58
114

95
127
56
87
86
86

78
57
71
87
103
71

91
84
87
103
59
81

68
54
93
131
115
87
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
DrunKEN Monkey

Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
DrunKEN Monkey

Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
DrunKEN Monkey

Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
DrunKEN Monkey

Surprise Attackers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
DrunKEN Monkey

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Son of Lamonster

98
84
47
130
75
150

44
75
32
79
133
108

81
105
75
78
98
120

94
57
71
82
63
92

62
89
71
81
136
80

82
60
79
84
72
118

90
56
102
61
78
92

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Scruffy Nerfherders
Son of Lamonster
Gotham Knights
AZ Kickers

Fresh Meat
Mr.Fixit

Scruffy Nerfherders
Gotham Knights
AZ Kickers

Fresh Meat
Mr.Fixit
YOUNBRICKCITY

Scruffy Nerfherders
AZ Kickers

Fresh Meat
Mr.Fixit
YOUNBRICKCITY
Zaygatron

Scruffy Nerfherders
Fresh Meat

Mr.Fixit
YOUNBRICKCITY
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster

Scruffy Nerfherders
Mr.Fixit
YOUNBRICKCITY
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers

Scruffy Nerfherders
YOUNBRICKCITY
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers
DrunKEN Monkey

Scruffy Nerfherders
Zaygatron

Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers

DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
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100
96
63

101

110

135

66
68
101
92
76
50

77
104
100
100
120
107

80
36
54
159
143
89

123
95
95

162

120
58

157
128
88
143
39
62

110
88
114
102
63
49
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Gotham Knights

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

AZ Kickers

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

Fresh Meat

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
DrunKEN Monkey
Surprise Attackers
Gangnam Style Gangster
Zaygatron
YOUNBRICKCITY
Mr.Fixit

39
81
100
58
123
106

134
84
92

105
52
98

89
105
76
76
163
23

28
92
82
123
56
95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Scruffy Nerfherders
Gangnam Style Gangster
Surprise Attackers

DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Scruffy Nerfherders

Surprise Attackers

DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Gotham Knights

Scruffy Nerfherders
DrunKEN Monkey

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Gotham Knights

AZ Kickers

Scruffy Nerfherders

I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is
Son of Lamonster

Gotham Knights

AZ Kickers

Fresh Meat
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62
107
63
52
115
108

126
101
87
109
101
82

79
58
90
92
137
91

80
50
99
120
118
39
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