

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Fresh Meat	40		Scruffy Northordoro	02
AZ Kickers	48 82	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders Mr.Fixit	93 50
Gotham Knights	62 72	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	50 120
Son of Lamonster	65	VS		93
	97	VS	Zaygatron	93 70
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	-	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	61
DrunKEN Monkey	51	VS	Surprise Attackers	01
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mr.Fixit	102	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	122
Fresh Meat	115	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	104
AZ Kickers	116	VS	Zaygatron	95
Gotham Knights	90	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	99
Son of Lamonster	89	VS	Surprise Attackers	99
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	95	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	111
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
YOUNBRICKCITY	136	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	90
Mr.Fixit	85	VS	Zaygatron	92
Fresh Meat	99	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	144
AZ Kickers	100	VS	Surprise Attackers	112
Gotham Knights	95	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	58
Son of Lamonster	87	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	114
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Zaygatron	81	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	95
YOUNBRICKCITY	88	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	127
Mr.Fixit	91	VS	Surprise Attackers	56
Fresh Meat	35	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	87
AZ Kickers	164	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	86
Gotham Knights	96	VS	Son of Lamonster	86
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	4.40			
Gangnam Style Gangster	140	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	78
Zaygatron	122	VS	Surprise Attackers	57
YOUNBRICKCITY	93	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	71
Mr.Fixit	105	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	87
Fresh Meat	122	VS	Son of Lamonster	103
AZ Kickers	95	VS	Gotham Knights	71
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Surprise Attackers	69	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	91
Gangnam Style Gangster	106	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	84
Zaygatron	72	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	87
YOUNBRICKCITY	77	VS	Son of Lamonster	103
Mr.Fixit	88	VS	Gotham Knights	59
Fresh Meat	46	VS	AZ Kickers	81
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	405			
DrunKEN Monkey	105	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	68
Surprise Attackers	70	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	54
Gangnam Style Gangster	96	VS	Son of Lamonster	93
Zaygatron	68	VS	Gotham Knights	131
	101	VS	AZ Kickers	115
Mr.Fixit	104	VS	Fresh Meat	87



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	98	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	100
DrunKEN Monkey	84	VS	Son of Lamonster	96
Surprise Attackers	47	VS	Gotham Knights	63
Gangnam Style Gangster	130	VS	AZ Kickers	101
Zaygatron	75	VS	Fresh Meat	110
YOUNBRICKCITY	150	VS	Mr.Fixit	135
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Son of Lamonster	44	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	66
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	75	VS	Gotham Knights	68
DrunKEN Monkey	32	VS	AZ Kickers	101
Surprise Attackers	79	VS	Fresh Meat	92
Gangnam Style Gangster	133	VS	Mr.Fixit	76
Zaygatron	108	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gotham Knights	81	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	77
Son of Lamonster	105	VS	AZ Kickers	104
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	75	VS	Fresh Meat	100
DrunKEN Monkey	78	VS	Mr.Fixit	100
Surprise Attackers	98	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	120
Gangnam Style Gangster	120	VS	Zaygatron	107
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
AZ Kickers	94	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	80
Gotham Knights	57	VS	Fresh Meat	36
Son of Lamonster	71	VS	Mr.Fixit	54
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	82	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	159
DrunKEN Monkey	63	VS	Zaygatron	143
Surprise Attackers	92	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	89
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Fresh Meat	62	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	123
AZ Kickers	89	VS	Mr.Fixit	95
Gotham Knights	71	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	95
Son of Lamonster	81	VS	Zaygatron	162
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	136	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	120
DrunKEN Monkey	80	VS	Surprise Attackers	58
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mr.Fixit	82	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	157
Fresh Meat	60	VS	YOUNBRICKCITY	128
AZ Kickers	79	VS	Zaygatron	88
Gotham Knights	84	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	143
Son of Lamonster	72	VS	Surprise Attackers	39
I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	118	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	62
			-	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
YOUNBRICKCITY	90	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	110
Mr.Fixit	56	VS	Zaygatron	88
Fresh Meat	102	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	114
AZ Kickers	61	VS	Surprise Attackers	102
Gotham Knights	78	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	63
Son of Lamonster	92	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	49



Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Zaygatron	39	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	62
YOUNBRICKCITY	81	VS	Gangnam Style Gangster	107
Mr.Fixit	100	VS	Surprise Attackers	63
Fresh Meat	58	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	52
AZ Kickers	123	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	115
Gotham Knights	106	VS	Son of Lamonster	108
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Gangnam Style Gangster	134	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	126
Zaygatron	84	VS	Surprise Attackers	101
YOUNBRICKCITY	92	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	87
Mr.Fixit	105	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	109
Fresh Meat	52	VS	Son of Lamonster	101
AZ Kickers	98	VS	Gotham Knights	82
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Surprise Attackers	89	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	79
Gangnam Style Gangster	105	VS	DrunKEN Monkey	58
Zaygatron	76	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	90
YOUNBRICKCITY	76	VS	Son of Lamonster	92
Mr.Fixit	163	VS	Gotham Knights	137
Fresh Meat	23	VS	AZ Kickers	91
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
DrunKEN Monkey	28	VS	Scruffy Nerfherders	80
Surprise Attackers	92	VS	I'm Not Gay But My Kicker Is	50
Gangnam Style Gangster	82	VS	Son of Lamonster	99
Zaygatron	123	VS	Gotham Knights	120
YOUNBRICKCITY	56	VS	AZ Kickers	118
Mr.Fixit	95	VS	Fresh Meat	39